
Loimaa Friday Mile 15.5.2009 

tulokset 

NAISET YLEINEN, yhteispistekisa 

1. Mäntysaari Maarit   11p. 

2. Koota Kati, TuUl   8p. 

3. Grönberg Sirpa, TaSi   5p. 

4. Kymäläinen Anneli, Salon Viesti  5p. 

5. Aalto Hanna-Kaisa, Vantaa  2p.  

MIEHET YLEINEN, yhteispistekisa 

1.Idarand Erik, Viro   46p. 

2.Ylänen Teemu, HTL   44p. 

3.Ruusu Danila, Viro   40p. 

4.Rantamaa Petri, LPGP  36p. 

5.Puuronen Tuukka, HTL  35p. 

6.Suihkonen Jani, HTL   33p. 

7.Lepola Julius, LPGP   33p. 

8.Arousva Santeri, LPGP  28p. 

9.Kinnunen Verneri, LPGP  26p. 

10.Laitinen Risto, HTL   25p. 

11.Kerola Taneli, LPGP   25p. 

12.Huippula Jari-Pekka,Radical Sport 22p. 

13.Haljak Antti, Viro   20p. 

14.Klaavu Juuso, Radical Sport  19p. 

15.Klaavu Esa, Radical Sport  19p. 



16.Hiltunen Ari, SU   15p. 

17.Kuoppala Mika, Radical Sport  13p. 

18.Malin Kalle, TaSi   10p. 

19.Reijonen Jorma, TuUl  10p. 

20.Ajanki Jaakko, Salon Viesti  6p. 

21.Allen Markku, TaSi   5p. 

22.Partanen Tapio,LahLu  2p. 

 

JUNIORISARJAT 

TYTÖT alle 15v. 

1.Salo Julia, TuUl 

TYTÖT alle 13v. 

1.Puhtila Pinja, TuUl 

2.Koivisto Milla, TaSi 

3.Koivisto Mirka, TaSi 

POJAT alle 15v. 

1.Nieminen Juho, LPGP 

2.Mattila Toni, Salon Viesti 

POJAT alle 13v. 

1.Huunanmaa Joakim, LPGP 

2.Nousiainen Niklas, LPGP 

3.Finnström Niki, LahLu 

4.Peltonen Aleksi, LPGP 

5.Kymäläinen Otto, Salon Viesti 

 



POJAT alle 10v. 

1.Kivinen Veikko, LahLu 

2.Mattila Jere, Salon Viesti 

3.Ojanen Max, LahLu 

4.Hiltunen Topi, SU 

5.Kymäläinen Elmeri, Salon Viesti 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FIC pisteet 1.kilpailun jälkeen 

NAISET 

1.Mäntysaari Maarit   23p. 

2.Koota Kati   20p. 

3.Grönberg Sirpa   17p. 

4.Kymäläinen Anneli   14p. 

5.Aalto Hanna-Kaisa   12p. 

 

MIEHET 

1.Idarand Erik   23p. 

2.Ylänen Teemu   21p. 

3.Ruusu Danila   16p. 

4.Rantamaa Petri   14p.  

5.Suihkonen Jani   12p. 

6.Puuronen Tuukka   12p. 

7.Lepola Julius   9p. 

8.Arousva Santeri   8p. 

9.Kinnunen Verneri   7p. 

10.Laitinen Risto   6p. 

11.Kerola Taneli   5p. 

12.Huippula Jari-Pekka   4p. 

13.Haljak Antti   3p. 

14.Klaavu Juuso   2p. 

15.Klaavu Esa   1p. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


